
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 430 Joel Frank Thornden School 1:02.65 1174 3 3:18.90 1069 3 2243
2 433 Tomos Wyn-Jones Wycliffe College 1:01.87 1182 2 3:23.40 1042 6 2224
3 421 Thomas Mills Swanmore College of Technology 1:00.57 1195 1 3:27.30 1018 12 2213
4 400 Freddie Faulkner Churcher's College 1:06.65 1134 7 3:24.50 1036 8 2170
5 410 Neil King Robert May's School 1:11.15 1089 15 3:18.60 1069 2 2158
6 429 Simon Mooney Thornden School 1:05.60 1145 6 3:28.70 1009 14 2154
7 419 Hugo Muirhead St Paul's School 1:05.21 1148 5 3:30.20 1000 15 2148
8 417 Adam Jackson St Bartholomews School 1:11.04 1090 14 3:22.90 1045 5 2135
9 406 Henry Crosby Park House School & Sports College 1:03.84 1162 4 3:35.10 970 20 2132

10 401 Ryan Cawley Gordon's School 1:12.71 1073 18 3:21.80 1051 4 2124
11 405 Morgan Chmielewski Pangbourne College 1:10.41 1096 10 3:28.30 1012 13 2108
12 414 Jordan Allen Salesian College 1:08.91 1111 9 3:31.60 991 17 2102
13 418 Aston Nicholls St Bartholomews School 1:13.16 1069 19 3:25.60 1027 9 2096
14 427 Joshua Kelleher The Licensed Victuallers' School 1:10.54 1095 12 3:38.40 952 23 2047
15 428 Benjamin Lin Thornden School 1:11.20 1089 16 3:37.40 958 21 2047
16 424 Jack Winter The Elvian School 1:20.47 996 22 3:26.40 1024 11 2020
17 409 Alexander Burrell Ranelagh School 1:07.64 1124 8 3:50.80 877 30 2001
18 324 James Vale Brookfield Community School 1:11.83 1082 17 3:45.40 910 25 1992
19 404 Christian Evenhand Mountbatten School 1:25.37 947 24 3:24.10 1036 7 1983
20 425 Ryan Johnstone The Licensed Victuallers' School 1:10.53 1095 11 3:49.30 886 29 1981
21 413 Adam Murphy Salesian College 1:21.65 984 23 3:31.00 994 16 1978
22 420 Christopher Young St Paul's School 1:35.46 846 30 3:15.10 1090 1 1936
23 412 William Gallagher Salesian College 1:16.50 1035 21 3:53.10 862 31 1897
24 416 Declan Wagstaff Salesian College 1:26.28 938 25 3:38.10 952 22 1890
25 411 Ross May Robert May's School 1:34.02 860 27 3:32.20 988 18 1848
26 426 Alastair Barber The Licensed Victuallers' School 1:10.72 1093 13 4:13.30 742 32 1835
27 407 Ben Cookson Park House School & Sports College 1:34.57 855 28 3:34.60 973 19 1828
28 431 Marcus Lewis Wildern School 1:42.36 777 32 3:26.10 1024 10 1801
29 402 David Howes Mountbatten School 1:33.29 868 26 3:45.80 907 26 1775
30 423 Ben Perryman The Elvian School 1:37.29 828 31 3:40.20 940 24 1768
31 422 Oliver Jarrett The Elvian School 1:34.86 852 29 3:47.60 895 27 1747
32 415 James Coe Salesian College 1:14.94 1051 20 4:44.40 556 33 1607
33 491 Jamie Goodier St Paul's School 2:03.25 568 33 3:47.90 895 28 1463

403 Joshua Harvey Mountbatten School DNS - - -
408 Michael Randall Park House School & Sports College DNS - - -
432 Oliver Pascoe Wildern School DNS - - -

Swim Run

Year 9 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

430 Joel Frank Thornden School 1:02.65 1174 3:18.90 1069 2243
1 429 Simon Mooney Thornden School 1:05.60 1145 3:28.70 1009 2154 6444

428 Benjamin Lin Thornden School 1:11.20 1089 3:37.40 958 2047
414 Jordan Allen Salesian College 1:08.91 1111 3:31.60 991 2102

2 413 Adam Murphy Salesian College 1:21.65 984 3:31.00 994 1978 5977
412 William Gallagher Salesian College 1:16.50 1035 3:53.10 862 1897
427 Joshua Kelleher The Licensed Victuallers' School 1:10.54 1095 3:38.40 952 2047

3 425 Ryan Johnstone The Licensed Victuallers' School 1:10.53 1095 3:49.30 886 1981 5863
426 Alastair Barber The Licensed Victuallers' School 1:10.72 1093 4:13.30 742 1835
419 Hugo Muirhead St Paul's School 1:05.21 1148 3:30.20 1000 2148

4 420 Christopher Young St Paul's School 1:35.46 846 3:15.10 1090 1936 5547
491 Jamie Goodier St Paul's School 2:03.25 568 3:47.90 895 1463
424 Jack Winter The Elvian School 1:20.47 996 3:26.40 1024 2020

5 423 Ben Perryman The Elvian School 1:37.29 828 3:40.20 940 1768 5535
422 Oliver Jarrett The Elvian School 1:34.86 852 3:47.60 895 1747
406 Henry Crosby Park House School & Sports College 1:03.84 1162 3:35.10 970 2132
407 Ben Cookson Park House School & Sports College 1:34.57 855 3:34.60 973 1828 -
408 Michael Randall Park House School & Sports College DNS - 0:00.00 - -
404 Christian Evenhand Mountbatten School 1:25.37 947 3:24.10 1036 1983
402 David Howes Mountbatten School 1:33.29 868 3:45.80 907 1775 -
403 Joshua Harvey Mountbatten School DNS - 0:00.00 - -

Year 9 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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